PERI

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

S.No

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University
Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEENEERING
FACULTY PARTICIPATION IN YEAR 2023-2024

Name of Faculty

10.

11.

12.

MR. SOUNTHARARASU V

ANANDAN U M

MR. ANIL KUMAR

MR. ANIL KUMAR

MR. ANIL KUMAR

ANANDAN U M

MR. VIGNESHKUMAR M

DR.R M SATHYAMOORTHY

DR. M. RAJAGOPAL

DR. M. RAJAGOPAL

MR. ANIL KUMAR

DR.R M SATHYAMOORTHY

Titles Year

RECENT TRENDS IN COMPUTING

30 13" Oct 2024

NPTL E-AWARENESS 2" January 2024
NPTL E-AWARENESS 3rd January 2024
NPTL E-AWARENESS 2" January 2024

“5 DAYS ONLINE WORKSHOP ON
SPSS IN RESEARCH ”’/
CERTIFICATE ID WMAAUG-
CE001644

26.12.2023 to 30.12.2023.

NPTL E-AWARENESS 3rd January 2024

“5 DAYS ONLINE WORKSHOP ON
SPSS IN RESEARCH ”/
CERTIFICATE ID WMAAUG-
CE001650

26.12.2023 to 30.12.2023.

3D PRINTING USING NX

CONDUCTED BY TANSAM 2ty — 25 D, 2025

NPTL E-AWARENESS 26™ Dec 2023
NPTL E-AWARENESS 4™ January 2024
NPTL E-AWARENESS 26" Dec 2023

NPTL E-AWARENESS 3rd January 2024




13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

DR. N.-TAMILOLI

DR. N.-TAMILOLI

DR. M. RAJAGOPAL

MR. ANIL KUMAR

ANANDAN U M

DR.R M SATHYAMOORTHY

MR. P. DHILIP KUMAR

MR. SOUNTHARARASU V

DR. N.-TAMILOLI

MR. VIGNESHKUMAR M

ANANDAN U M

MR. SOUNTHARARASU V,

MR. SOUNTHARARASU V

MR. P. DHILIP KUMAR

NPTL E-AWARENESS

NPTL E-AWARENESS

THE G20 NEW DELHI
LEADERSHIP DECLARATION &
THE EMERGING WORLD
ORDERED

AUTO-CAD 2D

AUTO-CAD 2D

AUTO-CAD 2D

AUTO-CAD 2D

AUTO-CAD 2D

AUTO-CAD 2D

Auto-CAD 2D

Design of Photovoltaic System

Research Methodology

FDP- Al Tool for Teaching

FDP- Al Tool for Teaching

4% January 2024

31 January 2024

15t Nov 2023

27" Dec 2023

27t Dec 2023

27t Dec 2023

27" Dec 2023

27t Dec 2023

27t Dec 2023

27 Dec 2023

29t Jan to 3™ Feb 2024

31t May 2024

22" June 2024

22" June 2024




