

Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to Anna University Accredited by NAAC | Recognized by UGC with 2(F)

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEENEERING

FACULTY PARTICIPATION IN YEAR 2023-2024

S.No	Name of Faculty	<u>Titles</u>	<u>Year</u>
1.	MR. SOUNTHARARASU V	RECENT TRENDS IN COMPUTING 3.0	13 th Oct 2024
2.	ANANDAN U M	NPTL E-AWARENESS	2 nd January 2024
3.	MR. ANIL KUMAR	NPTL E-AWARENESS	3 rd January 2024
4.	MR. ANIL KUMAR	NPTL E-AWARENESS	2 nd January 2024
5.	MR. ANIL KUMAR	" 5 DAYS ONLINE WORKSHOP ON SPSS IN RESEARCH"/ CERTIFICATE ID WMAAUG- CE001644	26.12.2023 to 30.12.2023.
6.	ANANDAN U M	NPTL E-AWARENESS	3 rd January 2024
7.	MR. VIGNESHKUMAR M	" 5 DAYS ONLINE WORKSHOP ON SPSS IN RESEARCH"/ CERTIFICATE ID WMAAUG- CE001650	26.12.2023 to 30.12.2023.
8.	DR. R M SATHYAMOORTHY	3D PRINTING USING NX CONDUCTED BY TANSAM	24th – 28th July, 2023.
9.	DR. M. RAJAGOPAL	NPTL E-AWARENESS	26 th Dec 2023
10.	DR. M. RAJAGOPAL	NPTL E-AWARENESS	4 th January 2024
11.	MR. ANIL KUMAR	NPTL E-AWARENESS	26 th Dec 2023
12.	DR. R M SATHYAMOORTHY	NPTL E-AWARENESS	3 rd January 2024

13.	DR. N.TAMILOLI	NPTL E-AWARENESS	4 th January 2024
14.	DR. N.TAMILOLI	NPTL E-AWARENESS	3 rd January 2024
15.	DR. M. RAJAGOPAL	THE G20 NEW DELHI LEADERSHIP DECLARATION & THE EMERGING WORLD ORDERED	15 th Nov 2023
16.	MR. ANIL KUMAR	AUTO-CAD 2D	27 th Dec 2023
17.	ANANDAN U M	AUTO-CAD 2D	27 th Dec 2023
18.	DR. R M SATHYAMOORTHY	AUTO-CAD 2D	27 th Dec 2023
19.	MR. P. DHILIP KUMAR	AUTO-CAD 2D	27 th Dec 2023
20.	MR. SOUNTHARARASU V	AUTO-CAD 2D	27 th Dec 2023
21.	DR. N.TAMILOLI	AUTO-CAD 2D	27 th Dec 2023
22.	MR. VIGNESHKUMAR M	Auto-CAD 2D	27 th Dec 2023
23.	ANANDAN U M	Design of Photovoltaic System	29 th Jan to 3 rd Feb 2024
24.	MR. SOUNTHARARASU V,	Research Methodology	31 st May 2024
25.	MR. SOUNTHARARASU V	FDP- AI Tool for Teaching	22 nd June 2024
26.	MR. P. DHILIP KUMAR	FDP- AI Tool for Teaching	22 nd June 2024